Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

Date

April 6
April 7
April 7

April 21
April 21

2013

Time

March 28-31, 2013 — Easter Triduum

7:30 p.m.
10 a.m.
4 p.m.

9:30 a.m.
2 p.m.

CONFIRMATION/FIRST EUCHARIST

Place

Dawson Creek
Fort St. John
Tumbler Ridge

April 12-14, 2013 — Diocesan Youth Conference
April 20, 2013 — Development and Peace Retreat

Christ Our Savior, PG
Sacred Heart Cathedral, PG

April 25-27, 2013 — Knights of Columbus BC/Yukon State Convention

May 4
May 5

May 8
May 9
May 10
May 11
May 12
May 13

May 23
May 24
May 25
May 26
May 26

11 a.m.
2 p.m.

7p.m.
7p.m.
7p.m.
11 am.
11:15 a.m.
7p.m.

7p.m.
7p.m.
7:15 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
3p.m.

Immaculate Conception, PG
St. Mary’s, PG

Houston
Smithers
Terrace
Prince Rupert
Kitimat

New Hazelton

Burns Lake
Fraser Lake
Vanderhoof
Fort St. James
Tache

May 31, 2013 — Ordination of Alvin Matias and Rene Antonio
June 2, 2013 — Lay Formation Graduation at St. Mary’s, PG



