## CONFIRMATION/FIRST EUCHARIST 2013

<u>Day</u>	Date	Time	<u>Place</u>
March 28-31, 2013 – Easter Triduum			
Saturday Sunday	April 6 April 7	7:30 p.m. 10 a.m.	Dawson Creek Fort St. John
Sunday	April 7	4 p.m.	Tumbler Ridge
April 12-14, 2013 – Diocesan Youth Conference April 20, 2013 – Development and Peace Retreat			
Sunday	April 21	9:30 a.m.	Christ Our Savior, PG
Sunday	April 21	2 p.m.	Sacred Heart Cathedral, PG
April 25-27, 2013 – Knights of Columbus BC/Yukon State Convention			
Saturday	May 4	11 a.m.	Immaculate Conception, PG
Sunday	May 5	2 p.m.	St. Mary's, PG
Wednesday	May 8	7 p.m.	Houston
Thursday	May 9	7 p.m.	Smithers
Friday	May 10	7 p.m.	Terrace
Saturday	May 11	11 a.m.	Prince Rupert
Sunday	May 12	11:15 a.m.	Kitimat
Monday	May 13	7 p.m.	New Hazelton
Thursday	May 23	7 p.m.	Burns Lake
Friday	May 24	7 p.m.	Fraser Lake
Saturday	May 25	7:15 p.m.	Vanderhoof
Sunday	May 26	10:30 a.m.	Fort St. James
Sunday	May 26	3 p.m.	Tache

May 31, 2013 – Ordination of Alvin Matias and Rene Antonio June 2, 2013 – Lay Formation Graduation at St. Mary's, PG